482 Ledbury - Leominster

From 31 August 2025

Fridays Only (except Public Holidays)

Ledbury, Memorial

Ledbury, Railway Station
Staplow, Oak Inn

Bosbury, Bell Inn

Cradley, Finchers Corner
Cradley, Buryfields

Fromes Hill, Telephone Box
Bishops Frome, Chase Inn
Munderfield Stocks Farm
Bromyard, Pump St
Bromyard, Pump St
Flaggoners Green, Shop
Bredenbury, Barneby Arms
Grendon Bishop, Grendon Green
Docklow, The King's Head PH
Steens Bridge, Humber Close
Drum Crossroads
Leominster, Railway Station
Leominster, Bus Station

Leominster, Morrisons Store

0905
0908
0913
0918
0924
0929
0937
0942
0946
0957
1000
1004
1010
101
1014
1017
1018
1024
1028
1036

Leominster, Morrisons Store
Leominster, Bus Station
Leominster, Railway Station
Drum Crossroads

Steens Bridge, Humber Close
Docklow, The King's Head PH
Grendon Bishop, Grendon Green
Bredenbury, Barneby Arms
Flaggoners Green, Shop
Bromyard, Pump St
Bromyard, Pump St
Bromyard, Co-op Store
Bromyard, Lodon Avenue
Flaggoners Green Winslow Road
Munderfield Stocks Farm
Bishops Frome, Chase Inn
Fromes Hill, Telephone Box
Cradley, Buryfields

Cradley, Finchers Corner
Bosbury, Bell Inn

Staplow, Oak Inn

Ledbury, Railway Station

Ledbury, Market House

1135
1142

1300
1303
1309
1310
1313
1316
1318
1325
1332
1335
1339
1340
1342
1348
1352
1357
1405
1409
1415
1418
1423
1427




